1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Commonwealth of Virginia

Secure Commonwealth Panel
9-1-1 Sub Panel
October 9, 2012

AGENDA

Welcoming Remarks
Dario Marquez, Chairman

Move to Closed Session

911 Overview: Issues and Challenges
Comcast

911 Overview: Issues and Challenges
J. D. Myers, Vice President of Cox Business

911 Overview: Issues and Challenges
Shentel

Group Discussion
Move to Open Session

Closing Remarks and Adjournment
Dario Marquez, Chairman



